
ENTENTE DE L'OUEST DOUBLAGE                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99201)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-06-21  341 VIEUX & YEARLI   Amateurs:24 LACHER:13.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  8  178737 BE 112196720 15.56330 1219.6315    1 
   2 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  9  3  178217 BE 113944619 15.56440 1214.5638    2 
   3 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  1  177830 BE 107929918 15.56250 1214.5475    3 
   4 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 18  158762 BE 101040317 15.40509 1213.3284    4 
   5 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 29  171680 BE 112125120 15.51550 1209.7240    5 
   6 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  5  162243 BE 101091717 15.44300 1206.2677    6 
   7 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 22       2 BE 111902319 15.41469 1204.7351    7 
   8 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  7       3 BE 111697620 15.41569 1203.2134    8 
   9 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  9  6       2 BE 111985020 15.58270 1200.5187    9 
  10 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  4       2 BE 107886518 15.58150 1199.5278   10 
  11 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  2  178815 BE 111983320 15.59080 1199.0277   11 
  12 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  2  175059 BE 111714520 15.56100 1197.6670   12 
  13 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  4       2 BE 114082619 15.59170 1197.3004   13 
  14 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  8       3 BE 111997320 15.58340 1196.9711   14 
  15 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  5       2 BE 114077319 15.56210 1196.1667   15 
  16 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 21       3 BE 112194820 15.59410 1194.1009   16 
  17 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  4       4 BE 111904019 15.44059 1183.9222   17 
  18 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  9  2       3 BE 101823017 16.00500 1181.5492   18 
  19 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 12       4 BE 112202020 16.02100 1174.6134   19 
  20 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  7       2 BE 107310016 15.48290 1171.5706   20 
  21 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12  5  169748 BE 100467315 15.55010 1170.5413   21 
  22 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  3       5 BE 101047917 15.45519 1168.5276   22 
  23 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 11       6 BE 111704920 15.45529 1168.3843   23 
  24 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 13       5 BE 112196820 16.02590 1168.3430   24 
  25 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  3       2 BE 111983920 16.03240 1165.6780   25 
  26 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  12  6  163001 BE 108014418 15.49560 1164.8475   26 
  27 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12  3       2 BE 107861818 15.55530 1163.5873   27 
  28 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39 30  180054 BE 112050120 16.04459 1163.4026   28 
  29 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35 19  167827 BE 112184820 15.54180 1163.0423   29 
  30 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  2       7 BE 106254618 15.46319 1162.8218   30 
  31 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  4  168935 BE 112386519 15.55240 1161.8638   31 
  32 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  8       8 BE 111692020 15.46489 1160.4137   32 
  33 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  9  8       4 BE 111985820 16.03390 1159.8894   33 
  34 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  29  7  161480 BE 111735420 15.49160 1159.5022   34 
  35 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  3       2 BE 112132920 15.58210 1157.2632   35 
  36 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 18 13  166597 BE 112163820 15.54048 1156.2812   36 
  37 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 21       9 BE 111949519 15.47239 1155.4871   37 
  38 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  4       3 BE 111798320 16.04590 1153.7692   38 
  39 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 19       6 BE 112205220 16.04580 1153.3900   39 
  40 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39  9       2 BE 112051820 16.06189 1151.8664   40 
  41 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  3       7 BE 114081719 16.05210 1150.5439   41 
  42 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  1       3 BE 106283418 15.51030 1150.2517   42 
  43 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  8       3 BE 100386515 16.02320 1147.6770   43 
  44 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  4       4 BE 107773218 16.02380 1146.9251   44 
  45 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35 11       2 BE 112184920 15.56250 1146.2288   45 
  46 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  7       2 BE 112155320 15.57230 1146.2287   46 
  47 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  6       8 BE 112198220 16.06040 1145.2606   47 
  48 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  5       4 BE 111991620 16.05250 1144.2145   48 
  49 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  29 16       2 BE 111737920 15.51080 1144.1663   49 
  50 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  2       5 BE 113949919 16.05300 1143.6013   50 
  51 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  7       6 BE 111999020 16.05370 1142.7439   51 
  52 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12 10       3 BE 112068820 15.58350 1142.4431   52 
  53 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35  5       3 BE 112398419 15.57020 1141.4214   53 
  54 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  7       4 BE 111799320 16.06430 1141.0082   54 
  55 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  29 17       3 BE 111749320 15.51350 1140.5297   55 
  56 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 16      10 BE 111702620 15.49149 1140.1357   56 
  57 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35 26       4 BE 112184620 15.57180 1139.3551   57 
  58 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  5       3 BE 112157820 15.58460 1135.5702   58 
  59 157816-94 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  2  1  165029 BE 107858318 15.55340 1133.7005   59 
  60 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 16       3 BE 112134120 16.01290 1133.3260   60 
  61 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35 24       5 BE 112189720 15.58070 1133.0730   61 
  62 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  1       5 BE 112212720 16.04300 1133.0680   62 
  63 158836-47 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 16  6  164717 BE 101785817 15.55310 1131.9459   63 
  64 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  2       4 BE 111941919 15.53230 1131.5332   64 
  65 191599-24 DERNICOURT H & S      ELLEZEL  3  1  178055 BE 113928119 16.07390 1129.4323   65 
  66 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 18  4       2 BE 112163120 15.57418 1127.9672   66 
  67 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  3       5 BE 111938419 15.54010 1126.5571   67 
  68 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  1       4 BE 101145217 16.00130 1124.6089   68 
  69 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  8  3       7 BE 111993020 16.08420 1120.5419   69 
  70 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35 13       6 BE 112181820 15.59570 1119.2197   70 
  71 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  12  2       2 BE 101729217 15.55390 1119.1280   71 
  72 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  8       4 BE 112122920 16.03340 1117.9509   72 
  73 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15 11       6 BE 107798216 16.06370 1117.7546   73 



  74 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  6       7 BE 112210820 16.06390 1117.5168   74 
  75 158836-47 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 16  8       2 BE 101783817 15.57240 1117.4830   75 
  76 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  3       8 BE 114076419 16.06450 1116.8038   76 
  77 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  2       9 BE 107783516 16.10220 1114.5521   77 
  78 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39 12       3 BE 112050620 16.11379 1113.9773   78 
  79 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 18 12       3 BE 112167220 15.59438 1112.6494   79 
  80 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39 18       4 BE 113908519 16.11519 1112.3714   80 
  81 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 14       5 BE 112123320 16.04370 1110.3590   81 
  82 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39  1       5 BE 112050420 16.12099 1110.3136   82 
  83 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12  6       4 BE 112067820 16.02540 1110.1897   83 
  84 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12  1       5 BE 112066120 16.03050 1108.8601   84 
  85 242049-34 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES  3  3  169357 BE 112169520 16.02449 1108.7322   85 
  86 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  5      10 BE 112202520 16.11270 1107.0734   86 
  87 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 35  4       7 BE 112390319 16.01360 1107.0383   87 
  88 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 17      11 BE 112200820 16.11300 1106.7307   88 
  89 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 11      12 BE 112201920 16.11320 1106.5023   89 
  90 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  12  8       3 BE 112154520 15.57210 1106.2165   90 
  91 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24 20      13 BE 112200520 16.11360 1106.0458   91 
  92 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 18  7       4 BE 112383219 16.00388 1105.8791   92 
  93 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES 12  7       6 BE 112062020 16.03500 1103.4540   93 
  94 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 13      11 BE 111698620 15.53549 1103.1651   94 
  95 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  9       5 BE 112155920 16.03250 1101.1515   95 
  96 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29  5      12 BE 101041017 15.54109 1101.1247   96 
  97 158836-47 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 16  2       3 BE 101782517 15.59360 1101.0495   97 
  98 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 12      13 BE 111690320 15.54129 1100.8702   98 
  99 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 20      14 BE 111895219 15.54139 1100.7430   99 
 100 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 21       6 BE 112126520 16.05590 1100.6304  100 
 101 158836-47 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 16  4       4 BE 101784817 15.59410 1100.4365  101 
 102 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 11  2       6 BE 109459719 16.03460 1098.6451  102 
 103 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 39  4       6 BE 112051420 16.14009 1097.7898  103 
 104 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  6       6 BE 111936919 15.58090 1095.1266  104 
 105 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 13       7 BE 112134920 16.06520 1094.4326  105 
 106 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 15  9       9 BE 114076819 16.10120 1092.7528  106 
 107 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  6       5 BE 111983220 16.13410 1092.4448  107 
 108 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14  4       7 BE 105678316 15.58430 1090.9537  108 
 109 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  12  4       4 BE 101133917 15.59250 1090.9158  109 
 110 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  1       6 BE 111798420 16.14020 1090.1138  110 
 111 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 29 17      15 BE 111697320 15.55409 1089.7871  111 
 112 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 24  1      14 BE 107753318 16.14030 1089.5276  112 
 113 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  6       8 BE 112133920 16.07510 1087.6148  113 
 114 228684-55 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   14 14       8 BE 111938819 15.59240 1085.9639  114 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DE L'OUEST DOUBLAGE                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99201)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-06-21  232 YEARLING         Amateurs:23 LACHER:13.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  4  178737 BE 112196720 15.56330 1219.6315    1 
   2 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 29  171680 BE 112125120 15.51550 1209.7240    2 
   3 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  1  158762 BE 111697620 15.41569 1203.2134    3 
   4 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  1  178217 BE 111985020 15.58270 1200.5187    4 
   5 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  2  178815 BE 111983320 15.59080 1199.0277    5 
   6 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  2  175059 BE 111714520 15.56100 1197.6670    6 
   7 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  5  5  177830 BE 111997320 15.58340 1196.9711    7 
   8 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20 17       2 BE 112194820 15.59410 1194.1009    8 
   9 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  8       3 BE 112202020 16.02100 1174.6134    9 
  10 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  5       2 BE 111704920 15.45529 1168.3843   10 
  11 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  9       4 BE 112196820 16.02590 1168.3430   11 
  12 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  3       2 BE 111983920 16.03240 1165.6780   12 
  13 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34 25  180054 BE 112050120 16.04459 1163.4026   13 
  14 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26 10  167827 BE 112184820 15.54180 1163.0423   14 
  15 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  2       3 BE 111692020 15.46489 1160.4137   15 
  16 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  3       2 BE 111985820 16.03390 1159.8894   16 
  17 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  25  6  161480 BE 111735420 15.49160 1159.5022   17 
  18 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  3       2 BE 112132920 15.58210 1157.2632   18 
  19 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 14  9  166597 BE 112163820 15.54048 1156.2812   19 
  20 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  4       3 BE 111798320 16.04590 1153.7692   20 
  21 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20 15       5 BE 112205220 16.04580 1153.3900   21 
  22 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34  8       2 BE 112051820 16.06189 1151.8664   22 
  23 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26  2       2 BE 112184920 15.56250 1146.2288   23 
  24 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  7  3  168935 BE 112155320 15.57230 1146.2287   24 
  25 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  2       6 BE 112198220 16.06040 1145.2606   25 
  26 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  5  2       2 BE 111991620 16.05250 1144.2145   26 
  27 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  25 12       2 BE 111737920 15.51080 1144.1663   27 
  28 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  5  4       3 BE 111999020 16.05370 1142.7439   28 
  29 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES  9  7  169748 BE 112068820 15.58350 1142.4431   29 
  30 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  7       4 BE 111799320 16.06430 1141.0082   30 



  31 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  25 13       3 BE 111749320 15.51350 1140.5297   31 
  32 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15 10       4 BE 111702620 15.49149 1140.1357   32 
  33 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26 17       3 BE 112184620 15.57180 1139.3551   33 
  34 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  7  1       2 BE 112157820 15.58460 1135.5702   34 
  35 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 16       3 BE 112134120 16.01290 1133.3260   35 
  36 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26 15       4 BE 112189720 15.58070 1133.0730   36 
  37 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  1       2 BE 112212720 16.04300 1133.0680   37 
  38 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 14  3       2 BE 112163120 15.57418 1127.9672   38 
  39 145313-07 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL  5  1       4 BE 111993020 16.08420 1120.5419   39 
  40 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26  4       5 BE 112181820 15.59570 1119.2197   40 
  41 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  8       4 BE 112122920 16.03340 1117.9509   41 
  42 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  3       3 BE 112210820 16.06390 1117.5168   42 
  43 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34 11       3 BE 112050620 16.11379 1113.9773   43 
  44 102975-58 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEG 14  8       3 BE 112167220 15.59438 1112.6494   44 
  45 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 14       5 BE 112123320 16.04370 1110.3590   45 
  46 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34  1       4 BE 112050420 16.12099 1110.3136   46 
  47 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES  9  3       2 BE 112067820 16.02540 1110.1897   47 
  48 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES  9  1       3 BE 112066120 16.03050 1108.8601   48 
  49 242049-34 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES  3  3  169357 BE 112169520 16.02449 1108.7322   49 
  50 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  1       7 BE 112202520 16.11270 1107.0734   50 
  51 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20 13       8 BE 112200820 16.11300 1106.7307   51 
  52 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  7       9 BE 112201920 16.11320 1106.5023   52 
  53 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   5  1  163001 BE 112154520 15.57210 1106.2165   53 
  54 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20 16      10 BE 112200520 16.11360 1106.0458   54 
  55 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES  9  4       4 BE 112062020 16.03500 1103.4540   55 
  56 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  7       5 BE 111698620 15.53549 1103.1651   56 
  57 139642-59 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  7  5       3 BE 112155920 16.03250 1101.1515   57 
  58 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  6       6 BE 111690320 15.54129 1100.8702   58 
  59 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 21       6 BE 112126520 16.05590 1100.6304   59 
  60 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34  4       5 BE 112051420 16.14009 1097.7898   60 
  61 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 13       7 BE 112134920 16.06520 1094.4326   61 
  62 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  6       5 BE 111983220 16.13410 1092.4448   62 
  63 310908-23 VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCOI ELLEZEL  7  1       6 BE 111798420 16.14020 1090.1138   63 
  64 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15 11       7 BE 111697320 15.55409 1089.7871   64 
  65 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  6       8 BE 112133920 16.07510 1087.6148   65 
  66 125758-46 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 26 12       6 BE 112180220 16.04370 1085.4393   66 
  67 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 12       9 BE 112121320 16.08240 1083.8384   67 
  68 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   5  3       2 BE 112150220 16.00320 1082.8233   68 
  69 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34 14       6 BE 112051320 16.16229 1082.1745   69 
  70 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  9      10 BE 112127520 16.09020 1079.5221   70 
  71 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32 17      11 BE 112125520 16.09080 1078.8437   71 
  72 194672-90 VANROKEGHEM D./MARICH SAINT S 32  5      12 BE 112125020 16.09130 1078.2791   72 
  73 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  4       8 BE 111705620 15.57189 1077.7042   73 
  74 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  3       9 BE 111693320 15.57519 1073.6956   74 
  75 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 15  9      10 BE 111699820 15.57529 1073.5746   75 
  76 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 20  6      11 BE 112201120 16.16420 1072.2076   76 
  77 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE  25 23       4 BE 111736520 16.00380 1072.0071   77 
  78 121063-07 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZEL 34 32       7 BE 111437220 16.18019 1071.5480   78 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DE L'OUEST DOUBLAGE                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99201)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT-ste-MAXENCE     12-06-21  70 JEUNES            Amateurs:5 LACHER:13.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  2  178217 BE 111821721 15.59470 1189.8320    1 
   2 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 14  158762 BE 109034121 15.44089 1183.4810    2 
   3 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 20       2 BE 109041221 15.44119 1183.0400    3 
   4 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 39       3 BE 109040721 15.47299 1154.6467    4 
   5 189731-96 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING 10  3  170089 BE 109228621 15.59090 1140.3889    5 
   6 189731-96 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING 10  4       2 BE 109227021 15.59130 1139.8794    6 
   7 126951-75 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  4       2 BE 111822521 16.07100 1133.9364    7 
   8 189731-96 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING 10  8       3 BE 109229021 16.04110 1103.1607    8 
   9 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52  5       4 BE 109032321 15.56029 1087.0511    9 
  10 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 32       5 BE 109039421 15.56399 1082.4805   10 
  11 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 34       6 BE 109044321 15.57239 1077.0949   11 
  12 309070-28 DIERICKX B&C          FRASNES  2  1  169748 BE 109200621 16.07490 1075.6025   12 
  13 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 22       7 BE 109041921 15.58039 1072.2453   13 
  14 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 36       8 BE 109034821 16.00349 1054.3249   14 
  15 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 37       9 BE 109041821 16.02019 1044.2693   15 
  16 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 46      10 BE 109045221 16.03169 1035.7534   16 
  17 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 45      11 BE 109035921 16.05289 1021.0979   17 
  18 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 18      12 BE 109036521 16.10029  991.9628   18 
  19 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52  6      13 BE 109041621 16.10299  989.1816   19 
  20 189731-96 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING 10  5       4 BE 109228221 16.23300  980.3401   20 
  21 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 10      14 BE 109034421 16.13059  973.4128   21 
  22 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 30      15 BE 109044121 16.13439  969.6475   22 
  23 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 52      16 BE 109036421 16.20599  928.4418   23 



  24 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 52 33      17 BE 109036121 16.21029  928.1704   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


